IMLAY B
Release(B): 06:30 Birds: 162 Lofts: 9

Release Wx: Clear, S-6 MPH, 47

Pos Name
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17

18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

EL PAISA/21
MEZCALA/35
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

EL PAISA

L. SCHNEIDER/3
H. PADILLA/37
H. PADILLA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

EL PAISA

EL PAISA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

MEZCALA
MEZCALA
H. PADILLA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
H. PADILLA
H. PADILLA
H. PADILLA
H. PADILLA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
H. PADILLA
H. PADILLA

MEZCALA
MEZCALA

EL PAISA

EL PAISA

EL PAISA

L. SCHNEIDER
L. SCHNEIDER
H. PADILLA
EL PAISA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

. PADILLA

I T T T T T T T T

Section

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

Band

1360 AU 22 MTZ
18 AU 22 MEZC
66 AU 22 MEZC
39 AU 22 MEZC
29 AU 22 MEZC
1342 AU 22 MTZ
702 AU 22 MTZ
1748 AU 21 MTZ
1766 AU 21 MTZ
96 AU 22 MEZC
3 AU 22 MEZC
1351 AU 22 MTZ
1341 AU 22 MTZ
26 AU 22 MEZC
44 AU 22 MEZC
34 AU 22 MEZC

1AU 22 MEZC

4 AU 22 MEZC
1018 AU 22 MTZ
71 AU 22 MEZC
108 AU 22 MEZC
50 AU 22 MEZC
87 AU 22 MEZC
980 AU 22 MTZ
1013 AU 22 MTZ
1000 AU 22 MTZ
988 AU 22 MTZ
86 AU 22 MEZC
32 AU 22 MEZC
57 AU 22 MEZC
399 AU 22 MTZ
374 AU 22 MTZ

22 AU 22 MEZC
1010 AU 08 SFI
1354 AU 22 MTZ
530 AU 22 SFPC
528 AU 22 SFPC
611 AU 22 MTZ
32 AU 22 BAYC
232 1F 22 SCHO
1329 AU 22 MTZ

10069 AU 22 JEDD

1036 AU 22 MTZ
1718 AU 20 MTZ
1742 AU 21 MTZ
976 AU 22 MTZ

1006 AU 22 MTZ
1724 AU 21 MTZ
324 AU 22 MTZ

1027 AU 22 MTZ

Color
BC C
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BLK
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BB
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MLY
BC

C

C

H

H

H

H

BLK C
BB C
LC C
BC H
BB H
BC H
BC H
H

C

H

H

C

MLY

2023 OB Condensed
BAY CITIES RP COMBINE
2023-05-13 06:30

001

012

018
021

005
007
002
002
037
013
010
018
019
002
024

Sex Nom Arrival

05/13/23 11:38
05/13/23 11:36
05/13/23 11:36
05/13/23 11:36
05/13/23 11:36
05/13/23 11:38
05/13/23 11:45
05/13/23 11:40
05/13/23 11:40
05/13/23 11:39
05/13/23 11:39
05/13/23 11:41
05/13/23 11:41
05/13/23 11:40
05/13/23 11:41
05/13/23 11:42

05/13/23 11:42
05/13/23 11:42
05/13/23 11:43
05/13/23 11:42
05/13/23 11:42
05/13/23 11:42
05/13/23 11:43
05/13/23 11:45
05/13/23 11:45
05/13/23 11:45
05/13/23 11:45
05/13/23 11:45
05/13/23 11:45
05/13/23 11:47
05/13/23 11:49
05/13/23 11:49

05/13/23 11:51
05/13/23 11:51
05/13/23 11:53
05/13/23 11:53
05/13/23 11:53
05/13/23 12:00
05/13/23 12:01
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55

Printed on May 17th 2023, 12:51 pm

Miles
276.461
275.271

yd/min
1579.358
1578.898
1578.478
1578.444
1578.109
1575.217
1571107
1564.722
1564.528
1563.434
1562.854
1560.591
1560.507
1558.639
1555.528
1550.004

1549.954
1549.946
1549.836
1549.533
1549.351
1549.252
1544.888
1540.958
1540.779
1540.681
1540.299
1536.737
1535.066
1527.555
1519.479
1519.329

1509.188
1508.890
1504.457
1503.418
1501.926
1497.903
1497.655
1494.934
1494.208
1494.176
1493.732
1493.510
1493.281
1492.730
1492.302
1491.776
1491.722
1491.5632

Station: IMLAY NV
Arrival Wx: Clear, N-6 MPH, 87

To Win
00.00
00.05
00.10
00.10
00.14
00.48
01.38
02.52
02.55
03.07
03.14
03.42
03.43
04.04
04.41
05.48

Points
96.91
93.83
90.74
87.65
84.57
81.48
78.4
75.31
72.22
69.14
66.05
62.96
59.88
56.79
53.7
50.62

47.53
44.44
41.36
38.27
35.19
321
29.01
25.93
22.84
19.75
16.67
13.58
10.49
7.41
4.32
1.23
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Pos Name

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA
HANS FOELL/4
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA

EL PAISA

HANS FOELL
LUIS LOPEZ/31
LUIS LOPEZ

EL PAISA

EL PAISA

H. PADILLA

EL PAISA

LUIS LOPEZ

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
SAENZ LOFT/7
SAENZ LOFT
EL PAISA

LUIS LOPEZ
SOSA FAMILY LOFT/5
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
SOSA FAMILY LOFT
EL PAISA
SAENZ LOFT
Family Saro Loft/19
Family Saro Loft
Family Saro Loft
Family Saro Loft
LUIS LOPEZ
Family Saro Loft
Family Saro Loft
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
Family Saro Loft
LUIS LOPEZ
Family Saro Loft
LUIS LOPEZ
Family Saro Loft
SAENZ LOFT
Family Saro Loft
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ

Section
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH

Band

1034 AU 22 MTZ
309 AU 22 MTZ
93 AU 22 MEZC
37 AU 22 MEZC
50 AU 22 MTZ
123 AU 22 MEZC
74 AU 22 MEZC
1778 AU 21 MTZ
929 AU 22 MTZ
54 AU 22 MEZC
1667 AU 21 MTZ
1319 AU 22 MTZ
14 AU 22 MTZ
962 AU 20 TCH

7226 AU 22 JEDD

1373 AU 22 MTZ
1309 AU 22 MTZ
1022 AU 22 MTZ
1625 AU 21 MTZ

15763 AU 22 JEDD

1029 AU 22 MTZ
943 AU 22 MTZ
1751 AU 21 MTZ
1786 AU 21 MTZ
393 AU 22 BAYC
474 AU 22 TCH
1345 AU 22 MTZ
337 AU 22 TCH
339 AU 22 TCH
897 AU 19 TCH

7259 AU 22 JEDD

9084 AU 19 CGR
1693 AU 19 TCH
1679 AU 19 TCH
1691 AU 19 TCH

29768 AU 21 JEDD

1338 AU 22 MTZ

15764 AU 22 JEDD

489 AU 22 TCH
688 AU 22 BPRC
497 AU 22 TCH
34710 AU 21 AA
878 AU 20 TCH
34816 AU 21 AA
35780 AU 22 AA
20 AU 22 BPRC
383 AU 22 TCH
294 AU 22 BAYC
886 AU 22 BPRC
983 AU 20 TCH
977 AU 20 BPRC
378 AU 22 BAYC
995 AU 20 BPRC
315 AU 22 SAEN
851 AU 22 BPRC

7261 AU 22 JEDD

255 AU 22 TCH

Color
BB

BB

BB

BB
BC
BB

BB
BC
BB

BB

RC

LC

BB
DC
BCWF
BB

BB
BC
BC
PIED
BB
DC
BBWF
BB

BC
BC

LC

BC
BB
BBWF
BB

BC
BBWF
BC
BCWF
BC
BC
DC
BB

BB

BB

BB

BC
BB
DC

BB
BB
DC
BB

SILV

BC
BB

Sex Nom Arrival

I
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029
035
006
014
001

019
020
015
033
004
010
006
003
004
026
016
017
032
021

007
009
013
036
031

002
001

005
015
000
005
031

017

021

008
on

000
015
005
018
005
004
007
002
003
002
029
030
020
017

012
012
027
015
003
016
014
025

05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:55
05/13/23 11:56
05/13/23 11:56
05/13/23 12:00
05/13/23 12:00
05/13/23 12:01
05/13/23 12:03
05/13/23 12:03
05/13/23 12:03
05/13/23 11:58
05/13/23 11:59
05/13/23 12:05
05/13/23 12:06
05/13/23 12:05
05/13/23 12:06
05/13/23 12:01
05/13/23 12:08
05/13/23 12:08
05/13/23 12:08
05/13/23 12:08
05/13/23 12:08
05/13/23 12:09
05/13/2312:13
05/13/23 12:06
05/13/23 12:11
05/13/23 12:17
05/13/23 12:17
05/13/23 12:17
05/13/23 12:17
05/13/23 12:17
05/13/23 12:17
05/13/23 12:12
05/13/23 12:27
05/13/23 12:27
05/13/23 12:26
05/13/23 12:26
05/13/23 12:26
05/13/23 12:26
05/13/23 12:30
05/13/23 12:28
05/13/23 12:28
05/13/23 12:33
05/13/23 12:34
05/13/23 12:39
05/13/23 12:37
05/13/23 12:41
05/13/23 12:42
05/13/23 12:46
05/13/23 12:43
05/13/23 12:54
05/13/23 12:48
05/13/23 12:58
05/13/23 12:58

Miles
20

21

21

22
275.565
23

24

22

23

25

24

9

2
271.202
2

10

1

25

12

3

26

27

28

29
273.866
2

13

4
267.331
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10
2
14
3
268.603
2
3
4
"
5
6
12
13
14
7
15
8
16
9
4
10
17
18

yd/min
1491.341
1491.150
1489.988
1489.942
1487.857
1485.450
1481.936
1472.246
1472.165
1460.690
1459.375
1459.123
1455.092
1450.888
1450.704
1448.244
1447.935
1447.559
1445.562
1440.967
1437.845
1437.554
1437.512
1437.448
1422.044
1418.577
1418.017
1417.811
1377.070
1372.885
1372.865
1372.846
1372.767
1372.286
1372.260
1372.043
1359.670
1346.744
1326.404
1326.372
1326.348
1324.910
1324105
1319.806
1318.781
1313.032
1309.699
1293.065
1284.640
1283.187
1270.594
1267.838
1267.295
1252.908
1248.794
1229.191
1227.432

To Win
18.09
18.12
18.23
18.24
18.53
19.23
20.09
22.23
22.24
24.55
2517
25.23
26.13
26.45
26.48
2753
27.57
28.01
28.30
29.01
30.17
30.21
30.21
30.22
33.45
34.35
35.03
34.26
43.45
45.27
45.27
45.27
45.28
45.36
45.36
45.00
49.46
52.42
57.05
57.05
57.05
57.29
58.15
58.51
59.08
01:01
01:02
01:06
01:08
01:09
01:12
01:14
0113
01:19
01:19
01:26
01:26

Points
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Pos
108
109
110
m
112
113
14
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Name

LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ
MEZCALA

LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ

EL PAISA

SOSA FAMILY LOFT
H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA

H. PADILLA
LUIS LOPEZ
Family Saro Loft
Family Saro Loft
Family Saro Loft
EL PAISA
MEZCALA

H. PADILLA

EL PAISA
MEZCALA
HANS FOELL
Family Saro Loft
MEZCALA

EL PAISA

H. PADILLA
MEZCALA
MEZCALA

LUIS LOPEZ
HANS FOELL
LUIS LOPEZ
SOSA FAMILY LOFT
H. PADILLA
Family Saro Loft
LUIS LOPEZ
Family Saro Loft
MEZCALA
Family Saro Loft
Family Saro Loft
LUIS LOPEZ
LUIS LOPEZ

Section
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
NORTH
NORTH

Band

470 AU 22 TCH
310 AU 22 TCH
14 AU 22 MEZC
312 AU 22 TCH
396 AU 22 TCH
1340 AU 22 MTZ
320 AU 22 SAEN
93 AU 22 MTZ
945 AU 22 MTZ
995 AU 22 MTZ
1464 AU 18 TCH
860 AU 22 BPRC
498 AU 22 TCH
695 AU 22 BPRC
1323 AU 22 MTZ
11 AU 22 MEZC
350 AU 22 MTZ
1331 AU 22 MTZ
8 AU 22 MEZC
1279 AU 22 MTZ
935 AU 20 BPRC
122 AU 22 MEZC
539 AU 22 SFPC
396 AU 22 MTZ
84 AU 22 MEZC
20 AU 22 MEZC
379 AU 22 BAYC
1287 AU 22 MTZ
272 AU 22 TCH
287 AU 22 TCH
574 AU 20 MTZ
929 AU 22 BPRC
349 AU 22 TCH
897 AU 22 BPRC
34 AU19 MTZ
911 AU 22 BPRC
916 AU 22 BPRC
394 AU 22 TCH
904 AU 20 TCH

Color

BCWF
BB
BC

BB
BBWF
BCWF
BC
DC

BB
BB
BC
BB
BB
BC
BB
BB

BB
BCWF
GRIZ
BB

BB

BC
DCWF
BB

BC

BB

BC
BB
SPL

BC
RC

Sex Nom Arrival

022 05/13/2312:58
010 05/13/2313:00
030 05/13/2313:07
024 05/13/2313:03
006 05/13/2313:03
009 05/13/2313:12

000 05/13/2313:00
028 05/13/2313:13

022 05/13/2313:13

017 05/13/2313:15

013 05/13/2313:22
006 05/13/2313:24
011 05/13/2313:31

001 05/13/2313:34
014 05/13/2313:49
008 05/13/2313:50
011 05/13/2313:54
003 05/13/2314:01

016 05/13/2314:02
004 05/13/2314:05
010 05/13/2313:55
007 05/13/2314:07
002 05/13/2314:29
003 05/13/2314:45
022 05/13/2315:00
029 05/13/2315:04
018 05/13/23 15:02
002 05/13/2315:41

003 05/13/2315:37
000 05/13/2315:41

016 05/13/2316:00
008 05/13/2317:57

023 05/13/2318:23
019 05/13/2318:33
027 05/13/23 18:56
009 05/14/23 06:58
014 05/14/23 09:21
009 05/14/23 09:49
001 05/14/2310:29
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Miles
19
20
26
21
22
15

30
31
32
23
1

12
13
16
27
33
17
28

14
29
18
34
30
31
24

25

35
15
26
16
32
17
18
27
28

yd/min
1227.358
1222.528
1218.846
1213.149
1213.098
1210.256
1206.379
1205.570
1204.549
1198.716
1157.376
1139.754
1122.634
1112.441
1108.115
1100.771
1093.488
1077.471
1071.085
1065.473
1061.005
1059.120
1014.670
980.206
948.421
941.835
931.875
879.662
872.104
852.903
852.370
687.525
668.637
652.986
649.189
503.647
437.091
430.242
415169

To Win
01:26
01:28
01:30
01:31
01:31
01:33
01:32
01:35
01:35
01:37
01:50
01:55
02:01
02:05
02:11
02:13
02:16
02:23
02:25
02:28
02:26
02:30
02:51
03:08
03:24
03:27
03:29
04:04
04:05
04:13
04:22
06:28
06:51
07:04
07:19
10:39
13:02
13:27
14:07

Points
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